
LP vs GBN Girls Dual - Apr 15, 2025
 Roselle (Lake Park)

Meet Program

Girls' 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1
2 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'E'

1) Poulopoulos, Alexandra 10 2) Staniszewski, Maja 11
3) Fraedrich, Rian 9 4) Kent, Lily 11

3 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'C'

1) Pytlak, Sydney 10 2) Rieble, Jenna 10
3) Adams, Meghan 10 4) Slowik, Evalyn 10

4 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'A' 50.89

1) Benza, Cristina 11 2) Townsend, Deven 11
3) Pena, Alison 11 4) Nguyen, Victoria 11

5 CAROL STREAM (GLENBARD
NORTH

'A' 50.96

1) Kingcade, Keairah 10 2) Gutman, Gabrielle 9
3) Cary, Aliyah 10 4) Spikings, Ella 12

6 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'B'

1) Eichholz, Samantha 10 2) Anderson, Laila 9
3) Hardman, Tessa 9 4) Daly, Charlotte 9

7 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'D'

1) D'Alessandro, Cyra 11 2) Bullington, Avalynn 11
3) Gnutek, Mikayla 11 4) Positano, Milana 11

Girls' 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 Haugh, Aubrey 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 5:55.00
2 Hofland, Elizabeth 12 CAROL STREAM… 6:31.23
3 Lopez, Andrea 9 CAROL STREAM… 6:47.22
4 Safiejko, Julia 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 7:05.00
5 Zawada, Sophie 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 7:10.00
6 Kadolph, Hailey 10 ROSELLE (LAKE …

Girls' 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 Pablo, Valeria 12 ROSELLE (LAKE …
2 Augusewicz, Michalina 10 ROSELLE (LAKE …
3 Hughes, Dajah 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 38.19
4 Kuykendall, Angie 10 CAROL STREAM… 36.95
5 Palmer, Viola 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 37.36
6 Bryant, Londyn 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 40.91
7 Cincar, Ava 10 ROSELLE (LAKE …
8 Majka, Natalie 9 ROSELLE (LAKE …

Heat 2
1 Bernaciak, Agnieszka 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 36.32
2 Porter, Gabriela 12 CAROL STREAM… 34.60
3 Allgood, Utopia 9 CAROL STREAM… 34.08
4 Stradowski, Maya 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 32.90
5 Staffa, Adrienne 10 CAROL STREAM… 33.54
6 Olejniczak, Kayla 12 CAROL STREAM… 34.50
7 Trejo, Ingrid 11 CAROL STREAM… 35.59
8 Peterson, Lilly 9 CAROL STREAM… 36.62

Heat 3
1 Pylypenko, Anastasia 10 CAROL STREAM… 32.83
2 Keiu, Kellie 12 CAROL STREAM… 31.56
3 Cruz, Victoria 11 CAROL STREAM… 30.93
4 Minorczyk, Nicole 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 30.77
5 Stokes, JaRae 9 CAROL STREAM… 30.86
6 Finley, Madison 9 CAROL STREAM… 31.39
7 Nguyen, Amanda 10 CAROL STREAM… 32.55
8 Jackson, Tamara 12 CAROL STREAM… 32.88

Heat 4
1 McKirchy, Aryanna 12 CAROL STREAM… 30.38
2 Mensah, Elhan 12 CAROL STREAM… 29.88
3 Dove, Hailey 10 CAROL STREAM… 29.34
4 Ratini, Ella 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 27.59
5 Kingcade, Keairah 10 CAROL STREAM… 28.96
6 Marshall, Peyton 11 CAROL STREAM… 29.55
7 Figueroa, Alexia 9 CAROL STREAM… 30.03
8 Bautista, Emily 12 CAROL STREAM… 30.74

Girls' 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 Maslarski, Lillian 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 1:22.62
2 Abderhalden, Peyton 12 CAROL STREAM… 1:12.60
3 Gomez, Melissa 10 CAROL STREAM… 1:08.70
4 Moseley, Janelle 11 CAROL STREAM… 1:07.64
5 Korsch, Jazlene 10 CAROL STREAM… 1:07.90
6 Gottwald, Kennedy 12 CAROL STREAM… 1:12.40
7 Leano, Lauren 12 CAROL STREAM… 1:18.41

Girls' 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 Aguayo, Jaida 10 CAROL STREAM…
2 Daoud, Dania 10 CAROL STREAM… 1:01.12
3 Cruz, Victoria 11 CAROL STREAM… 56.54
4 Goldsmith, Gianna 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 51.02
5 Szkaradek, Rose 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 51.46
6 Staffa, Mia 12 CAROL STREAM… 57.11
7 Navarrete, Paola (Pao) 12 CAROL STREAM… 1:01.13



Girls' 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1
2 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'E'

1) Poulopoulos, Alexandra 10 2) Staniszewski, Maja 11
3) Fraedrich, Rian 9 4) Kent, Lily 11

3 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'C'

1) Pytlak, Sydney 10 2) Rieble, Jenna 10
3) Adams, Meghan 10 4) Slowik, Evalyn 10

4 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'A' 1:50.47

1) Benza, Cristina 11 2) Townsend, Deven 11
3) Pena, Alison 11 4) Nguyen, Victoria 11

5 CAROL STREAM (GLENBARD
NORTH

'A' 1:54.76

1) Kingcade, Keairah 10 2) Gutman, Gabrielle 9
3) Cary, Aliyah 10 4) Spikings, Ella 12

6 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'B'

1) Eichholz, Samantha 10 2) Anderson, Laila 9
3) Hardman, Tessa 9 4) Daly, Charlotte 9

7 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'D'

1) D'Alessandro, Cyra 11 2) Bullington, Avalynn 11
3) Gnutek, Mikayla 11 4) Claybon, Taliyah 11

Girls' 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 Stratz, Katelyn 12 CAROL STREAM… 2:52.32
2 Asenova, Isabella 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 2:57.92
3 Nguyen, Amanda 10 CAROL STREAM… 3:08.85
4 Narlock, Julia 10 CAROL STREAM… 3:08.94
5 Cuautle, Grisel 12 CAROL STREAM… 3:16.31
6 Nguyen, Maddie 10 CAROL STREAM… 3:18.29
7 Lerario, Giuliana 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 3:20.00
8 Ali, Asma 12 CAROL STREAM… 3:29.69
9 Diaz, Nicole 9 CAROL STREAM… 3:34.18

Girls' 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
3 Pablo, Valeria 12 ROSELLE (LAKE …
4 Owad, Emma 10 ROSELLE (LAKE …
5 Kristo, Megi 9 ROSELLE (LAKE …

Heat 2
1 Jurasek, Julia 9 ROSELLE (LAKE …
2 Bailey, Alexis 12 ROSELLE (LAKE …
3 Dabrowski, Sophia 9 ROSELLE (LAKE …
4 Pryshliak, Katie 9 ROSELLE (LAKE …
5 Desantis, Gina 11 ROSELLE (LAKE …
6 Palmer, Viola 10 ROSELLE (LAKE …
7 Volkova, Klara 11 ROSELLE (LAKE …

Heat 3
1 Stradowski, Maya 9 ROSELLE (LAKE …
2 Porter, Gabriela 12 CAROL STREAM…
3 Bryant, Londyn 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 16.89
4 Peterson, Lilly 9 CAROL STREAM… 16.62
5 Trejo, Ingrid 11 CAROL STREAM… 16.80
6 Hughes, Dajah 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 17.69
7 Ortiz, Gianna 11 ROSELLE (LAKE …
8 Majka, Natalie 9 ROSELLE (LAKE …

Heat 4
1 Leano, Lauren 12 CAROL STREAM… 15.90
2 Olejniczak, Kayla 12 CAROL STREAM… 15.76
3 Staffa, Adrienne 10 CAROL STREAM… 15.50
4 Pylypenko, Anastasia 10 CAROL STREAM… 15.34
5 Gottwald, Kennedy 12 CAROL STREAM… 15.50
6 Allgood, Utopia 9 CAROL STREAM… 15.72
7 Bernaciak, Agnieszka 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 15.87
8 Maslarski, Lillian 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 16.35

Heat 5
1 Stratz, Katelyn 12 CAROL STREAM… 15.00
2 Kieu, Kellie 12 CAROL STREAM… 14.70
3 Moseley, Janelle 11 CAROL STREAM… 14.50
4 Luque, Ariana 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 14.50
5 Finley, Madison 9 CAROL STREAM… 14.50
6 Brown, Brianna 12 CAROL STREAM… 14.54
7 Klemenswicz, Ella 10 CAROL STREAM… 14.90
8 Figueroa, Alexia 9 CAROL STREAM… 15.10

Heat 6
1 Staniszewski, Maja 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 14.50
2 Dove, Hailey 10 CAROL STREAM… 13.90
3 Ratini, Ella 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 13.50
4 Kelly, Julia 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.94
5 Positano, Milana 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 13.45
6 Eichholz, Samantha 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 13.60
7 Aguayo, Jaida 10 CAROL STREAM… 14.33
8 Minorczyk, Nicole 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 14.50

Girls' 100m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 Lupa, Madelyn 9 ROSELLE (LAKE …
2 Palmer, Viola 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 23.52
3 Navarrete, Paola (Pao) 12 CAROL STREAM… 21.28
4 Cruz, Victoria 11 CAROL STREAM… 19.29
5 Daoud, Dania 10 CAROL STREAM… 20.65
6 Cincar, Ava 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 21.92
7 Augusewicz, Michalina 10 ROSELLE (LAKE …



Girls' 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1
2 CAROL STREAM (GLENBARD

NORTH
'C' 4:55.69

1) Staffa, Mia 12 2) Lopez, Andrea 9
3) Hofland, Elizabeth 12 4) Bautista, Emily 12

3 CAROL STREAM (GLENBARD
NORTH

'B' 4:36.11

1) Marshall, Peyton 11 2) Korsch, Jazlene 10
3) Abderhalden, Peyton 12 4) Gomez, Melissa 10

4 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'A' 4:30.58

1) Kadolph, Hailey 10 2) Asenova, Isabella 12
3) Zawada, Sophie 12 4) Safiejko, Julia 10

5 CAROL STREAM (GLENBARD
NORTH

'A' 4:36.11

1) Kingcade, Keairah 10 2) Gutman, Gabrielle 9
3) Cary, Aliyah 10 4) Spikings, Ella 12

6 CAROL STREAM (GLENBARD
NORTH

'D' 4:55.69

1) Brown, Brianna 12 2) Jackson, Tamara 12
3) Mensah, Elhan 12 4) McKirchy, Aryanna 12

7 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'B'

1) Goldsmith, Gianna 11 2) Claybon, Taliyah 11
3) Szkaradek, Rose 11 4) Podstawski, Claudia 10

Girls' High Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 Dove, Hailey 10 CAROL STREAM…
2 Lupa, Madelyn 9 ROSELLE (LAKE …
3 Jackson, Tamara 12 CAROL STREAM…
4 Goldsmith, Gianna 11 ROSELLE (LAKE …
5 Luque, Ariana 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 1.22m
6 Mensah, Elhan 12 CAROL STREAM… 1.53m
7 Stranz, Olivia 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 1.57m

Girls' Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 Dabrowski, Sophia 9 ROSELLE (LAKE …
2 Staniszewski, Maja 11 ROSELLE (LAKE …
3 Koziol, Gabriella 12 ROSELLE (LAKE …
4 Pryshliak, Katie 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 1.68m
5 Minorczyk, Nicole 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 1.83m
6 Kristo, Megi 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 1.98m
7 Klemenswicz, Ella 10 CAROL STREAM… 2.13m
8 Owad, Emma 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 2.13m
9 Staffa, Adrienne 10 CAROL STREAM… 2.13m
10 Luque, Ariana 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 2.13m
11 Stradowski, Maya 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 2.16m
12 Ramirez, Lila 12 CAROL STREAM… 2.59m
13 Stamenova, Yoanna 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 2.59m
14 Popko, Jessica 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 2.62m

Girls' Long Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 Stranz, Olivia 10 ROSELLE (LAKE …
2 Zabierowski, Emily 12 ROSELLE (LAKE …
3 Navarrete, Paola (Pao) 12 CAROL STREAM…
4 Jurasek, Julia 9 ROSELLE (LAKE …
5 Gutman, Gabrielle 9 CAROL STREAM…
6 Stokes, JaRae 9 CAROL STREAM…
7 Diaz, Nicole 9 CAROL STREAM… 3.54m
8 Figueroa, Alexia 9 CAROL STREAM… 3.58m
9 Finley, Madison 9 CAROL STREAM… 3.95m

Flight 2
1 Rieble, Jenna 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 4.00m
2 Kent, Lily 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 4.06m
3 Kieu, Kellie 12 CAROL STREAM… 4.07m
4 Daly, Charlotte 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 4.11m
5 Bautista, Emily 12 CAROL STREAM… 4.16m
6 Brown, Brianna 12 CAROL STREAM… 4.24m
7 Pena, Alison 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 4.29m
8 Moseley, Janelle 11 CAROL STREAM… 4.62m
9 Williams, Anaiah 10 CAROL STREAM… 4.76m
10 Kelly, Julia 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 5.05m

Girls' Triple Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 Claybon, Taliyah 11 ROSELLE (LAKE …
2 Williams, Anaiah 10 CAROL STREAM…
3 Jurasek, Julia 9 ROSELLE (LAKE …
4 Leano, Lauren 12 CAROL STREAM… 8.07m
5 Gottwald, Kennedy 12 CAROL STREAM… 8.21m
6 Nguyen, Amanda 10 CAROL STREAM… 8.32m
7 Bautista, Emily 12 CAROL STREAM… 8.51m
8 Ali, Asma 12 CAROL STREAM… 8.61m
9 Aguayo, Jaida 10 CAROL STREAM… 8.75m
10 Rieble, Jenna 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 8.98m
11 Stratz, Katelyn 12 CAROL STREAM… 9.01m
12 Podstawski, Claudia 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 9.48m
13 Marshall, Peyton 11 CAROL STREAM… 10.03m
14 Kelly, Julia 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 11.06m

Girls' Shot Put Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 Desantis, Gina 11 ROSELLE (LAKE …
2 Vondrasek, Desi 12 CAROL STREAM… 4.53m
3 Vidad, Evangeline 12 CAROL STREAM… 4.76m
4 Kundratos, Kamila 12 CAROL STREAM… 5.19m
5 Danicek, Jenna 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 5.96m
6 Pytko, Leah 11 CAROL STREAM… 6.18m
7 Feliciano, Kalea 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 6.19m
8 Ibarra, Alma 12 CAROL STREAM… 6.22m
9 Mallard, Naveh 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 6.22m
10 Ortiz, Gianna 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 6.30m



Flight 2
1 Sutherland, Layla 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 6.45m
2 Quiroz, Alex 12 CAROL STREAM… 7.29m
3 Johnlee, Tracy 12 CAROL STREAM… 7.69m
4 Banks, Deanna 10 CAROL STREAM… 8.06m
5 Ha, Angel 12 CAROL STREAM… 8.29m
6 Orrico, Rachelle 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 8.37m
7 Bailey, Alexis 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 9.00m
8 Clemens, Keira 12 CAROL STREAM… 9.09m
9 McGinn, Gabriella 9 CAROL STREAM… 10.34m
10 Volkova, Klara 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 11.11m
11 McGinn, Francesca 11 CAROL STREAM… 11.14m

Girls' Discus Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 McGinn, Francesca 11 CAROL STREAM…
2 Desantis, Gina 11 ROSELLE (LAKE …
3 Vidad, Evangeline 12 CAROL STREAM… 11.20m
4 Kundratos, Kamila 12 CAROL STREAM… 12.41m
5 Vondrasek, Desi 12 CAROL STREAM… 12.51m
6 Banks, Deanna 10 CAROL STREAM… 12.58m
7 Mallard, Naveh 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 13.25m
8 Ibarra, Alma 12 CAROL STREAM… 13.36m
9 Danicek, Jenna 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 14.34m
10 Ortiz, Gianna 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 14.60m
11 Johnlee, Tracy 12 CAROL STREAM… 15.85m

Flight 2
1 Jurasek, Julia 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 16.58m
2 Zabierowski, Emily 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 16.97m
3 Feliciano, Kalea 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 18.73m
4 Pytko, Leah 11 CAROL STREAM… 19.27m
5 Quiroz, Alex 12 CAROL STREAM… 19.95m
6 Sutherland, Layla 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 21.05m
7 Bailey, Alexis 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 22.06m
8 Ha, Angel 12 CAROL STREAM… 23.13m
9 Clemens, Keira 12 CAROL STREAM… 27.59m
10 Orrico, Rachelle 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 27.78m
11 McGinn, Gabriella 9 CAROL STREAM… 33.54m
12 Volkova, Klara 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 36.33m


